Blutspenden in 19322 bis zum 04.07.2025

Mi
Mo
Fr

14.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Wittenberge 19322
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum Wittenberge
Bernard-Remy-Str. 4-6

Wittenberge 19322
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum Wittenberge
Bernard-Remy-Str. 4-6

Breese 19322
Feuerwehr Breese
Lichstr. 34



